Skip to main content

IKEA is recalling HEROISK and TALRIKA plates, bowls, and mugs due to risk of breakage and burns

HEROISK and TALRIKA.
HEROISK and TALRIKA.

18/05/2021

IKEA urges all customers who owns HEROISK or TALRIKA plates, bowls, and mugs to stop using them and to contact IKEA for a full refund.

Safety is a top priority for IKEA and therefore we are taking precautionary measures and recalling HEROISK and TALRIKA plates, bowls, and mugs as they can break and potentially cause burns due to hot content. All our products are tested and comply with applicable standards and legislation. Despite this we have received reports of the products breaking. 

 

HEROISK and TALRIKA can be returned to any IKEA store for a full refund. Proof of purchase (receipt) is not required.

IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause.

For more information, please contact IKEA at +420 234 567 890.